Plats Battyp Segelnr.

1

O©OoONOOh,WN

—_
o

LaserStd 183976
RS Vision

LaserStd 182610
LaserRadial 178124
Weta 422
LaserStd 196224
RS Feva 2196
RS Feva 2234
LaserRadial 189017
RS Vision

Billdals Kappseglingssallskap
Klubbmasterskap 8 september 2012

BYS-segling

Namn

Magnus Torngvist

Marcus Andersson, Ulf Eliasson, Vera Ehrnrooth, Erik Bergland
Jonas Lindstrom

Adrian Hollander Nystrom

Erik Tornqvist

Tommy Isidorsson

Gustav Olander, Johan Sjoberg

Clara o Ludvig Hollander

Alexander Lundh

Torbjorn Lundh, Mats Lindstréom, John Springer, David Baatz

Tid
00:22:25
00:24:56
00:24:00
00:26:50
00:25:05
00:26:03
00:32:45
00:33:02
00:32:00

DNF

Minuter

22.42
24.93
24.00
26.83
25.08
26.05
32.75
33.03
32.00

Lys
1.25
1.15
1.25
1.15
1.28
1.25
1.02
1.02
1.15
1.15

Sluttid
28.02
28.67
30.00
30.86
32.11
32.56
33.41
33.69
36.80

DNF



